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The Vice President began his day at (place)  LBJ Ranch  Date July 2, 1962

Entry 

No. 
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3 
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12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:00 am 

8:15 

8:20 

9:30 

10:00 

11:00 

12noon 

12:15 

1:30pm 

1:45 

2:30 p 

4:00 

5:30 

9:00 

10:20 

10:30 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

1 

LD 

LD 

LD 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Got up 

Talked with  Mr.  Kellam  at  ranch 

t John  Connally,  Ed  Clark,  Don  Thomas 

f Janet  Price 

Ate breakfast  with  CK,  Mrs.  Johnson 

Went horseback  riding  with  CK,  Mrs.  J 

Went to  Austin  by  car  with  CK 

Talked to  Albert  Weirich  in  fields  before  leaving 

Arrived in  Austin 

Ate lunch  on  fifth  floor  of  KTBC  with  Mr.  Kellam , Ed  Clark, 

Talked to  Mr.  Warren  Woodward,  Janet  Price,  got  hair  cut 

Met John  Connally  in  Austin  and  went  to  ranch 

Rode around  ranch  looking  at  cattle  with  Dale  Malechek , Mrs 
Mr. Moursund,  CK 

Dinner at  ranch  with  same  people--joined  by  Mrs.  Moursund 

t Mary  Margaret  Valenti 

Told John  Connally  goodbye,  went  to  bed 
SEE VERS O FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 

Day Monday 

Don Thomas 

 
Expenditure 

Code 

. J, Liz  Carpenter,  John  Connally 


