VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
DATLY	DTARY			

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ RANCH

Date July 2, 192

		1	phone	July 2, 170	
Entry No.	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
1	8:00 am			Got up	
2	8:15			Talked with Mr. Kellam at ranch	
3	8:20		LD	t John Connally, Ed Clark, Don Thomas	
4	9:30		LD	f Janet Price	
5	10:00			Ate breakfast with CK, Mrs. Johnson	
6	11:00			Went horseback riding with CK, Mrs. J	
7	12noon			Went to Austin by car with CK	
8	12:15			Talked to Albert Weirich in fields before leaving	
9	1:30pm			Arrived in Austin	
10	1:45			Ate lunch on 5th floor of KTBC with Mr. Kellam, Ed Clark, Don Thomas	
11	2:30 01			Talked to Mr. Warren Woodward, Janet Price, got hair cut	
12	4:00			Met John Connally in Austin and went to ranch	
13	5 :30			Rode around ranch looking at cattle with Dale Malachek, Mrs. J, Liz Carpenter, John (Mr. Moursund, CK	onnally
14	9:00			Dinner at ranch with same peoplejoined by Mrs. Moursund	
15	10:20		LD	t Mary Margaret Valenti	
16	10:30			Told John Connally goodbye, went to bed	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.